Weight Variations
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Weight Variations - Created Friday, 21 April 2023 - 1:32 PM

Greyhound
Maiden/Provincial 1/395

Teo's Girl
Danyo's Chad
Always My Way
Danyo's Boar
Finniss Montana

Tree Town

Grade 6/Provincial 1/395 (1)

Aleasha's Pride
My Three Nieces
Paramount Belle
See Oliver

Victa Monty

Grade 6/Provincial 1/395 (2)

Cawbourne Donna
Aston Piston

Up There Rocco
Roxy Fudge
Sticky Rice

Grade 6/Provincial 1/455 (1)

Petina
Downtown Zion
Paramount Ace
Whisky Dutton

Shian Gizmo

Grade 6/Provincial 1/455 (2)

Calix Bale
Federal Flash
Balonne Boy
Paramount Rush
Just Buffy

Magic Ebb's

Last

31.9

28.0
33.8

324
271
35.0
32.9
30.4

29.3
32.8
33.9
26.4
27.8

27.0
27.2
40.2
29.5
27.9

33.7
31.3
31.5
37.6
27.0
28.5

This

29.3
31.4
321
30.4
29.2
33.4

32.2
27.2
35.3
33.2
30.7

28.9
32.7
33.8
27.0
27.9

271
27.2
40.4
30.1
28.2

33.5
31.5
31.2
37.3
27.0
28.6

Variance

0.2

1.2
-0.4

-0.2
0.1
0.3
0.3
0.3

-0.4
-0.1
-0.1
0.6
0.1

0.1
0.0
0.2
0.6
0.3

-0.2
0.2
-0.3
-0.3
0.0
0.1
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Weight Variations - Created Friday, 21 April 2023 - 1:32 PM

Greyhound

Last

Special Event/Provincial 1/530

Midnight Tracker
Maximum Refusal
Me Same You
Midnight Blast
Jessore

Hey Sisco

Grade 5/Provincial 1/455

Express Speed
Aston Carlos
Makani Girl
Nangar Teddy
Spring Cocktail
Mo Slater
Verve To Excel

Legal Tender

Open/Provincial 1/395

Victa Buzz
Paramount State
Canya Razor
Singin' Jules

Hot Sky

Diesel Runner

Spring Vinnie

Grade 5/Provincial 1/395 (1)

Love And Rain
Remember Prince
Victa Daryl
Bundegi
Testarossa Boy

Spring Ignite

Grade 5/Provincial 1/395 (2)

Manuka Boy

35.8
32.2
34.5
35.1
32.9
32.0

33.5
31.3
29.5
31.8
27.4
24.9
31.0
29.6

271
33.6
29.6
26.0
27.2
34.6
34.6

27.2
31.7
33.8
2904
32.8
30.3

33.6

This

35.5
32.3
34.8
34.6
32.9
32.3

33.7
30.7
29.2
32.0
27.3
251
31.0
29.6

27.0
34.1
29.5
26.5
275
34.4
34.5

27.2
31.6
33.9
29.3
32.7
30.4

33.5

Variance

-0.3
0.1
0.3
-0.5
0.0
0.3

0.2
-0.6
-0.3
0.2
-0.1
0.2
0.0
0.0

-0.1
0.5
-0.1
0.5
0.3
-0.2
-0.1

0.0
-0.1
0.1
-0.1
-0.1
0.1
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Box Greyhound
Terrific Molly

Kaniji Service

Paramount Rose

o a0 B~ N

Son Of Haka

Weight Variations - Created Friday, 21 April 2023 - 1:32 PM

Last
30.5

41.2
29.6
31.7

This
30.5
40.2
30.0
31.8

Variance

0.0
-1.0
0.4
0.1
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